SCHEDULE OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Item

Article description

Base rate

Staging
Category

6403 (con.)

6403.91
6403.91.30

6403,91.60
6403.91.90
6403.99

6403.99.20
6403.99.40
6403.99.60

6403.99.75
6403.99.90
6404

6404.11

6404.11.20

6404.11.40

6404,11.50

6404.11.60

6404.11.70

Footwear with outer soles of rubber, etc. (con.):
Other footwear:
Covering the ankle:

Welt foOtWeaAr . e iteeveteseanostsocnsonronnnn

Other:
For men, youths and boys.......... ..

For other personsS.....c.ceeeeececensansss

Other:

Footwear made on a base or platform of wood.

Other:

Welt footwear..... Gecesaanes ceeee ey e

Other:

For men, youths and boys..........

For other persons:

Valued not over $2.50/pair...
Valued over $2.50/pair.......

Footwear with outer soles of rubber, plastics, leather or
composition leather and uppers of textile materials:
Footwear with outer soles of rubber or plastics:
Sports footwear; tennis shoes, basketball shoes,
gym shoes, training shoes and the like:
Having uppers of which over 50 percent
of the external surface area (including
any leather accessories or rein-
forcements such as those mentioned in

note 4(a) to this chapter) is leather.......

Other:
Valued not over $3/pair:

Having soles (or midsoles, if
any) of rubber or plastics which
are affixed to the upper ex-
clusively with an adhesive (any
midsoles also being affixed
exclusively to one another and
to the sole with an adhesive);
the foregoing except footwear
having a foxing or a foxing-
like band applied or molded at
the sole and overlapping the
upper and except footwear with
soles which overlap the upper

other than at the toe or heel.....

Other....cvveieierineecnnsn caeeaae
Valued over $3 but not over $6.50/pair:

Having soles (or midsoles, if
any) of rubber or plastics which
are affixed to the upper exclus-
ively with an adhesive (any
midsoles also being affixed
exclusively to one another and
to the sole with an adhesive);
the foregoing except footwear
having a foxing or a foxing-like
band applied or molded at the
sole and overlapping the upper
and except footwear with soles
which overlap the upper other
than at the toe or heel..... -

8.5%

15%
10%

10.5%

37.5%

90¢/pr. +
37.5%




