## SCHEDULE OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Item	Article description	Base rate	Stagin, Categor
6403 (con.)	Footwear with outer soles of rubber, etc. (con.):		
	Other footwear:		ŀ
6403.91	Covering the ankle:		
6403.91.30	Welt footwear	5%	C
	Other:		
6403.91.60	For men, youths and boys	8.5%	c
6403.91.90	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10%	C
	For other persons	10%	1
6403.99	Other:	0.00	_
6403.99.20	Footwear made on a base or platform of wood.	8%	C
1	Other:		
6403.99.40	Welt footwear	5%	С
	Other:		ı
6403.99.60	For men, youths and boys	8.5%	l c
0.103.77.00		0.5%	1
(100 00 75	For other persons:	1.5%	1 -
6403.99.75	Valued not over \$2.50/pair	15%	C
6403.99.90	Valued over \$2.50/pair	10%	C
6404 6404.11	Footwear with outer soles of rubber, plastics, leather or composition leather and uppers of textile materials:  Footwear with outer soles of rubber or plastics:  Sports footwear; tennis shoes, basketball shoes,		
0404.11			
(10)	gym shoes, training shoes and the like:		
6404.11.20	Having uppers of which over 50 percent		
	of the external surface area (including		
	any leather accessories or rein-		
	forcements such as those mentioned in		1
	note 4(a) to this chapter) is leather	10.5%	l c
	note 4(a) to this chapter, is leather	10.7%	1
	Other:		
	Valued not over \$3/pair:		1
6404.11.40	Having soles (or midsoles, if	,	1
, = = - · <del>-</del>	any) of rubber or plastics which		1
			1
	are affixed to the upper ex-		1
	clusively with an adhesive (any		1
	midsoles also being affixed		
	exclusively to one another and		1
	to the sole with an adhesive);		1
			I
	the foregoing except footwear		1
	having a foxing or a foxing-		1
	like band applied or molded at		ŀ
	the sole and overlapping the		1
	and Anna Erstina in the		1
	upper and except footwear with		
	soles which overlap the upper		
		37.5%	С
	soles which overlap the upper		С
6404.11.50	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel	37.5% 48%	c
6404.11.50	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel Other		
	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel  Other  Valued over \$3 but not over \$6.50/pair:		
	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel  Other Valued over \$3 but not over \$6.50/pair: Having soles (or midsoles, if		
	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel  Other  Valued over \$3 but not over \$6.50/pair: Having soles (or midsoles, if any) of rubber or plastics which		
	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel  Other		
	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel  Other  Valued over \$3 but not over \$6.50/pair: Having soles (or midsoles, if any) of rubber or plastics which		
	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel  Other  Valued over \$3 but not over \$6.50/pair: Having soles (or midsoles, if any) of rubber or plastics which are affixed to the upper exclus- ively with an adhesive (any		
	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel  Other Valued over \$3 but not over \$6.50/pair: Having soles (or midsoles, if any) of rubber or plastics which are affixed to the upper exclusively with an adhesive (any midsoles also being affixed		
	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel  Other		
	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel  Other		
	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel  Other		
	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel  Other		
	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel  Other		
	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel  Other		
	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel  Other		
	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel  Other		
	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel  Other	48%	
	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel  Other		
	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel  Other	48%	С
6404.11.60	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel  Other	37.5%	С
6404.11.60	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel  Other	37.5% 90¢/pr. +	С
6404.11.50 6404.11.60	soles which overlap the upper other than at the toe or heel  Other	37.5%	С